Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

 N
O
T
IC
E
D
D3APEM, PO BOX 8288, HAVERHILL, MA  USA  01835-0788   TOLL FREE: (877) 246-7890   FAX: (781) 245-4531  E-mail: info@apem.com
MISCELLANEOUS HARDWARE (CONT'D.)
DECORATIVE NUT A447
Thru thread, chromium plated brass
1/4-40
KNURLED NUT U369 1/4-40
Nickel plated brass
(1/4-40UNS)(1/4-40UNS)
(.303 DIA)(.303 DIA) (.100)(.100)
7.70 DIA7.70 DIA 2.542.54
6.35 DIA-40UNS6.35 DIA-40UNS
KNURLED NUT U501 1/4-40
Chrome plated brass
(.078)(.078)(.314 DIA)(.314 DIA)
(1/4-40UNS)(1/4-40UNS)

8
 D
IA
)
(1/4-40UNS)(1/4-40UNS)
6.35 DIA-40UNS6.35 DIA-40UNS
2.602.6012.00 DIA12.00 DIA
4
.8
0
 D
IA
KNURLED NUT U2311 10mm (.393")
Chrome plated brass
(.551 DIA)(.551 DIA) (.086)(.086)
14.00 DIA14.00 DIA 2.202.20
10.00 DIA x 0.75 SI10.00 DIA x 0.75 SI
(.393 DIA X 0.75 SI)(.393 DIA X 0.75 SI)
KNURLED CAP NUT  U2220
10mm (.393") Chrome plated brass

6
.6
0
 D
IA
6
.6
0
 D
IA
KNURLED NUT Brass 15/32-32
Nickel plated U53  Matte black U1634
(.629 DIA)(.629 DIA)
(15/32-32UNS)(15/32-32UNS)
(.098)(.098)
16.00 DIA16.00 DIA 2.502.50
11.90 DIA-32UNS11.90 DIA-32UNS
KNURLED CAP NUT U123 15/32-32
Chrome plated brass
(.629 DIA)(.629 DIA) (.157)(.157)
(.

0
.3
 (
.4
0
5
)
INSULATED PANEL DRESS  NUT
12mm (.472") ABS or polyamide with
glass fiber.   blue U521, black U522,
green U523, gray U524, yellow U525,
red U526, white U527/1, orange U529
(.157)(.157)
4.004.00
(.669 DIA)(.669 DIA)
17.00 DIA17.00 DIA
KNURLED NUT U1977-5
19mm (.748") Nickel plated brass
(.866 DIA)(.866 DIA)
22.00 DIA22.00 DIA
(.177)(.177)
4.504.50
(.748 DIAx1.00 IS)(.748 DIAx1.00 IS)
19.00 DIAx1.00 SI19.00 DIAx1.00 SI

(.472 DIA)(.472 DIA)
(.
1
8
8
 D
IA
)
(.
1
8
8
 D
IA
) (.102)(.102)
12.00 DIA12.00 DIA 2.602.60
4
.8
0
 D
IA
4
.8
0
 D
IA
6.00 DIA6.00 DIA x 0.75 SI x 0.75 SI
(.236 DIA(.236 DIA x 0.75SI) x 0.75SI)
KNURLED CAP NUT Brass
Chrome plated U232
KNURLED NUT 10-960-5
16mm (.629") Nickel plated brass
(.728 DIA)(.728 DIA)
18.50 DIA18.50 DIA
(.629 DIAx1.00 IS)(.629 DIAx1.00 IS)
16.00 DIAx1.00 SI16.00 DIAx1.00 SI
(.
1

5
)
5.80 DIA
3.10 DIA
0
.4
0
0
.4
0
LOCKWASHER 1/4
Stainless steel U215
(.374 DIA)(.374 DIA)
(.255 DIA)(.255 DIA) (.015)(.015)
(.031)(.031)
9.50 DIA9.50 DIA
6.50 DIA6.50 DIA
0.800.80
0.400.40
LOCKWASHER A115
Nickel plated steel 1/4
LOCKWASHER U843 10mm (.393")
Stainless steel
(.566 DIA)
(.405 DIA)
(.019)
(.055)
1.40
0.5014.40 DIA
10.30 DIA
LOCKWASHER A466
Nickel plated steel 15/32
LOCKWASHER U13 15/32
Zinc plated
(.669 DIA)(.669 DIA) (.019)(.019)
(.055)(.055)
(.476 DIA)(.476 DIA)
17.00 DIA17.00 DIA 0.500.50
12.10 DIA12.10 DIA
1.401.40
ANTI-ROTATE RING A107
Nickel plated brass 1/4
LOCKING RING 1/4

)
(.043)(.043)
(.098)(.098)
(.
2
2
2
)
(.
2
2
2
)
14.00 DIA14.00 DIA 2.502.50
1.101.10
10.20 DIA10.20 DIA
5
.6
5
5

Nickel plated U121   Matte black U12
(.716 DIA)(.716 DIA)
(.480 DIA)(.480 DIA)
(.
4
4
0
)
(.031)(.031)
(.090)(.090)
(.
3
7
7
)
18.20 DIA18.20 DIA 0.800.80
2.302.30
12.20 DIA12.20 DIA
9
.6
0
1

1
)
(.
0
3
1
)
(.
2
5
)
(.
2
5
)
21.00 DIA21.00 DIA 6
.3
5
6
.3

.0
0
2
8
.0
0
0
.5
0
0
.5
0
(.48 DIA)(.48 DIA)
12.20 DIA12.20 DIA
(.708 DIA)(.708 DIA)
18.00 DIA18.00 DIA
SWITCH PLATE  ON-OFF  U19
.480 I.D.
ONON
OFFOFF

)
(.031)(.031)
(.078)(.078)
5
.5
0
5
.5
0
6
.2
0
6
.2
0
11.80 DIA11.80 DIA
2.002.00
6.10 DIA6.10 DIA 0.800.80
S
P
E
C

)
(.
6
2
9
)
(.187 DIA)(.187 DIA)
1
6
.0
0
1
6
.0
0
4.76 DIA4.76 DIA
(.
6
8
7
)
(.
6
8
7
)
(.155 DIA)(.155 DIA)
1
7
.4
5
1
7
.4
5
3.96 DIA3.96 DIA
S
P
E
C

 D
IA
9
.5
0
 D
IA
9
.5
0
 D
IA
(.244 DIA)(.244 DIA)
(.098)(.098)
2.502.50
6.20 DIA6.20 DIA
(.322 DIA)
(.137)
8.20 DIA
3.50

 D
IA
)
(.
1
1
0
 D
IA
)
(.127 DIA)(.127 DIA)
CathodeCathode
3.603.60
4.604.60
5.905.90
3.25 DIA3.25 DIA
2
.5
4
2